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00 Capacity Die Handler

Heavy—duty steel adjustable clamps for
gripping the upper die set for
separation.

Floor lock.

Precision telescoping guide tubes.
Rigid die hangers with 360 degree
indexing plate.

Die cart allows you to transport,
sepatate, and present your dies for
sevice and maintenance.
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Capacity:
Table top:
Raised height:
Lowered height:

Minimum gantry clearance:

Caster size:
Casters:

Die size:
Weight:

4,000 Ibs

60" x 30"

55"

32"

20.5”

8"

2 rigid/ 2 swivel
54" x 30”

1,069 Ibs
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